
Arrival & Check in Morning Flow

Rest or Stroll Psilocybin Ceremony

4 Course Dinner Evening Practice (optional)

Welcome Drinks & Treats Light Breakfast

Cacao & Intention Setting Dinner 

Breakfast

Check out and Goodbye

Closing Circle

Schedule 
Friday

Sunday

Saturday

Notes

13.00

13.30

14.30

16.00

18.30

08.30

09.30

11.30

18.00

20.30

08.00

09.00

11.00

The schedule is subject to
change depending on the

flow and needs of the group 

Sound Journey20.30


