

Friday

13.00	—— Arrival & Check in ——
13.30	– Welcome Drinks & Treats –
14.30	Rest or Stroll
16.00	- Cacao & Intention Setting
18.30	4 Course Dinner
20.30	Sound Journey

Saturday

08.30	——— Morning Flow ———
09.30	——— Light Breakfast ———
11.30	— Psilocybin Ceremony —
18.00	——— Dinner ———
20.30	Evening Practice (optional)

Sunday

08.00	Breakfast
09.00	——— Closing Circle ———
11.00	- Check out and Goodbye $-$

Notes

The schedule is subject to change depending on the flow and needs of the group

